
2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 22 Leaderboard

Gross Low Gross / Low Net

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Clubine Jim 73 $30.00
T2 Comiskey Kevin 77 $22.33
T2 Crane Chris 77 $22.33
T2 Peterson Ray 77 $22.33
5 Reeves Robert 80 $16.00
6 Witman Jim 81 $14.00
7 Hewitt Jyuji 82 $12.00
8 Copes Wayne 83
-- Glodek Stan 83
T9 Ohmsteade Rick 84
-- White Bill 84
T9 Mellone Pete 84
11 Felts Ed 85
-- Reichenbach Ray 85
-- Schirm Harold 86
12 Weaver Dwight 86
-- Bily Tom 87
-- Bury Shelia 88
-- McClintic Dave 88
-- Woloson Pete 88
13 McIntyre Tim 88
-- Haczewski Walter 88

T14 Avampato Joe 89
T14 Borst Bob 89

-- Anderson Dan 89
T16 Norris Richard 90
T16 Mayberry Dave 90

-- Herr Konrad 91
-- Van Norman Ron 91
18 Hogeland Frank 92
19 Gebhart Rick 93
-- Walsh Craig 93
-- Lindecamp Mike 94
-- Havel Tom 94
20 Hnat John 95
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2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 22 Leaderboard

-- Engle Bob 97
-- Piette John 97
-- Mertz Dennis 98
21 Kimble Bill 100
-- Ewen John 103
-- Ritzel Bill 113

T22 Healy Mike NS
T22 Cline Mike NS

Total Purse Allocated: $139.00
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2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 22 Leaderboard

Net Low Gross / Low Net

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Clubine Jim 66
T1 Reichenbach Ray 70 $28.00
T1 McClintic Dave 70 $28.00
-- Peterson Ray 71
-- Crane Chris 72
T3 Glodek Stan 72 $20.50
T3 Haczewski Walter 72 $20.50
-- Comiskey Kevin 73
5 Lindecamp Mike 73 $16.00
-- Reeves Robert 74
T6 Bury Shelia 74 $8.67
-- Hewitt Jyuji 74
T6 White Bill 74 $8.67
T6 Anderson Dan 74 $8.67
T9 Schirm Harold 75
T9 Bily Tom 75
T9 Havel Tom 75
-- Ohmsteade Rick 76
-- Witman Jim 76

T12 Herr Konrad 76
T12 Woloson Pete 76
T14 Ewen John 77
T14 Engle Bob 77

-- Felts Ed 77
-- Borst Bob 77
-- Weaver Dwight 77
-- McIntyre Tim 78
16 Walsh Craig 79
-- Mayberry Dave 79
-- Copes Wayne 80

T17 Mertz Dennis 80
T17 Van Norman Ron 80

-- Norris Richard 81
-- Avampato Joe 81
-- Gebhart Rick 81
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2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 22 Leaderboard

19 Ritzel Bill 81
-- Hnat John 82
20 Piette John 82
-- Mellone Pete 82
-- Hogeland Frank 88
-- Kimble Bill 89

T21 Healy Mike NS
T21 Cline Mike NS

Total Purse Allocated: $139.00
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2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 22 Leaderboard

Closest to the Pin

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Gebhart Rick $9.00 Hole #4 ( 7' 7'')

Total Purse Allocated: $9.00
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